
Sport
    SoftResults Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel &  Fax 01204 884887, Email:     graham@race-results.co.uk

Internet:    http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

The Leek Half Marathon
 at Leek on Sunday 26th August 2007

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Andy McNeill V40 1 Long Eaton RC  1:15:20
2 Stewart McDonald V40 2 Bingley Harriers  1:15:34
3 Andy Wilton V45 1 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:15:37
4 Aherne Lee V40 3 Club 69  1:16:16
5 Alexander Rowe V50 1 Wesham AC  1:17:06
6 Gareth Briggs Staffs Moorlands AC  1:17:45
7 Gary Pendlebury V50 2 Wesham AC  1:18:35
8 Malcolm Fowler V40 4 Wilmslow RC  1:18:49
9 Martin Farran V45 2 Leeds City AC  1:18:58
10 Kevin Lilley V45 3 Sheffield RC  1:19:09
11 Ken Moss V55 1 Northern Veterans AC  1:19:27
12 Tom McGaff V50 3 Wilmslow RC  1:20:08
13 Stuart Parrott V40 5 Wilmslow RC  1:20:26
14 Keith Boardman V45 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers  1:21:03
15 Malcolm Eustance V45 5 Tipton Harriers  1:21:26
16 Pete Martin V45 6 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:22:24
17 Paul Light V45 7 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:22:36
18 Jim Pendrill Wilmslow RC  1:22:48
19 David Owen V40 6 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:23:08
20 Nigel Grant V40 7 Penny Lane Striders  1:23:10
21 Steve Davies V45 8 Mansfield Harriers  1:23:35
22 Richard Jenkin V45 9 Hillingdon AC  1:24:18
23 Graham Taylor V40 8 Wilmslow RC  1:24:20
24 Philip Bailey V55 2 Liverpool RC  1:26:00
25 Simon Dunn V45 10 Trentham Running Club  1:26:28
26 Ken Bloor V45 11 Trentham Running Club  1:27:17
27 Dale Colclough V45 12 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:27:33
28 Eddie Lee V40 9 Chesterfield & District AC  1:28:07
29 Howard Jefferey V50 4 Otley AC  1:28:14
30 Alan Hudson V55 3 Wesham AC  1:28:56
31 Kelvin Amos V45 13 Cheadle Running Club  1:29:00
32 David Newman V45 14 Hillingdon AC  1:29:24
33 Johnathan Whilock V40 10 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:29:38
34 Robert Mottram-JonesV4515 Vegetarian Cycling AC  1:30:05
35 Stan Winterton V60 1 Trentham Running Club  1:30:24

36 John Clements V60 2 Stone Mm  1:32:02
37 David Beattie V60 3 Crawley AC  1:32:28
38 Mike Cunningham V60 4 Manchester Harriers  1:32:51
39 Andrew Green V55 4 Keighley & Craven AC  1:33:10
40 Terry Lonergan V55 5 Ilkley Harriers  1:33:20
41 David Nutton V40 11 Buxton AC  1:36:03
42 Brian Russell V60 5 Dudley And Kingwinsford AC 1:37:08
43 Steve Chell V50 5 Trentham Running Club  1:37:28
44 Kevin Dillon V50 6 Manchester Harriers  1:38:15
45 Martin White V55 6 Huncote Harriers A C  1:39:25
46 Alan Peers V65 1 Spectrum Striders  1:40:28
47 Adrian Lloyd V55 7 Serpentine RC  1:42:33
48 Alan Lewis V65 2 Trentham Running Club  1:44:40
49 Russell Mabbett V40 12 Wesham AC  1:44:52
50 Bill Atkinson V70 1 Northern Veterans AC  1:45:29
51 Mark Hughes V50 7 Trentham Running Club  1:45:56
52 Mark Armstrong V50 8 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:46:40
53 David Naylor V70 2 Welsh Masters AA  1:46:49
54 Martin Stirna V50 9 South Cheshire Harriers  1:47:02
55 Richard Green Unattached  1:47:12
56 Brian Fozard V70 3 Wakefield Harriers  1:47:55
57 Rob Kilner Pudsey Pacers  1:47:57
58 Philip Leaver V50 10 Wesham AC  1:48:13
59 Peter Downs V45 16 Chorley Harriers  1:50:53
60 Gerald Davies V65 3 Stone Mm  1:52:10
61 Michael Oliver V45 17 Stratford Upon Avon AC  1:52:46
62 Peter Cooke V45 18 Wesham AC  1:53:26
63 Alan Smith V70 4 3m Gorseinon RC  1:54:21
64 Bill Whitworth V65 4 Stafford Harriers  1:55:40
65 Mervyn Huggins V75 1 Midland Masters  1:58:04
66 Iain Fortune V60 6 Spectrum Striders  2:00:10
67 Andrew Williams V40 13 Road Runners Club  2:01:49
68 John Riley V65 5 Northern Veterans AC  2:07:12
69 Kio Vejdani V65 6 Lingfield RC  2:21:22

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 35

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Gareth Briggs Staffs Moorlands AC  1:17:45
2 Jim Pendrill Wilmslow RC  1:22:48

3 Richard Green Unattached  1:47:12
4 Rob Kilner Pudsey Pacers  1:47:57

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 40

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Andy McNeill V40 1 Long Eaton RC  1:15:20
2 Stewart McDonald V40 2 Bingley Harriers  1:15:34
3 Aherne Lee V40 3 Club 69  1:16:16
4 Malcolm Fowler V40 4 Wilmslow RC  1:18:49
5 Stuart Parrott V40 5 Wilmslow RC  1:20:26
6 David Owen V40 6 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:23:08
7 Nigel Grant V40 7 Penny Lane Striders  1:23:10

8 Graham Taylor V40 8 Wilmslow RC  1:24:20
9 Eddie Lee V40 9 Chesterfield & District AC  1:28:07
10 Johnathan Whilock V40 10 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:29:38
11 David Nutton V40 11 Buxton AC  1:36:03
12 Russell Mabbett V40 12 Wesham AC  1:44:52
13 Andrew Williams V40 13 Road Runners Club  2:01:49

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 45
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Andy Wilton V45 1 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:15:37
2 Martin Farran V45 2 Leeds City AC  1:18:58
3 Kevin Lilley V45 3 Sheffield RC  1:19:09
4 Keith Boardman V45 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers  1:21:03
5 Malcolm Eustance V45 5 Tipton Harriers  1:21:26
6 Pete Martin V45 6 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:22:24
7 Paul Light V45 7 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:22:36
8 Steve Davies V45 8 Mansfield Harriers  1:23:35
9 Richard Jenkin V45 9 Hillingdon AC  1:24:18
10 Simon Dunn V45 10 Trentham Running Club  1:26:28

11 Ken Bloor V45 11 Trentham Running Club  1:27:17
12 Dale Colclough V45 12 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:27:33
13 Kelvin Amos V45 13 Cheadle Running Club  1:29:00
14 David Newman V45 14 Hillingdon AC  1:29:24
15 Robert Mottram-JonesV4515 Vegetarian Cycling AC  1:30:05
16 Peter Downs V45 16 Chorley Harriers  1:50:53
17 Michael Oliver V45 17 Stratford Upon Avon AC  1:52:46
18 Peter Cooke V45 18 Wesham AC  1:53:26

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 50

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Alexander Rowe V50 1 Wesham AC  1:17:06
2 Gary Pendlebury V50 2 Wesham AC  1:18:35
3 Tom McGaff V50 3 Wilmslow RC  1:20:08
4 Howard Jefferey V50 4 Otley AC  1:28:14
5 Steve Chell V50 5 Trentham Running Club  1:37:28

6 Kevin Dillon V50 6 Manchester Harriers  1:38:15
7 Mark Hughes V50 7 Trentham Running Club  1:45:56
8 Mark Armstrong V50 8 Staffs Moorlands AC  1:46:40
9 Martin Stirna V50 9 South Cheshire Harriers  1:47:02
10 Philip Leaver V50 10 Wesham AC  1:48:13

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 55

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Ken Moss V55 1 Northern Veterans AC  1:19:27
2 Philip Bailey V55 2 Liverpool RC  1:26:00
3 Alan Hudson V55 3 Wesham AC  1:28:56
4 Andrew Green V55 4 Keighley & Craven AC  1:33:10

5 Terry Lonergan V55 5 Ilkley Harriers  1:33:20
6 Martin White V55 6 Huncote Harriers A C  1:39:25
7 Adrian Lloyd V55 7 Serpentine RC  1:42:33
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   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 60
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Stan Winterton V60 1 Trentham Running Club  1:30:24
2 John Clements V60 2 Stone Mm  1:32:02
3 David Beattie V60 3 Crawley AC  1:32:28

4 Mike Cunningham V60 4 Manchester Harriers  1:32:51
5 Brian Russell V60 5 Dudley And Kingwinsford AC 1:37:08
6 Iain Fortune V60 6 Spectrum Striders  2:00:10

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 65
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Alan Peers V65 1 Spectrum Striders  1:40:28
2 Alan Lewis V65 2 Trentham Running Club  1:44:40
3 Gerald Davies V65 3 Stone Mm  1:52:10

4 Bill Whitworth V65 4 Stafford Harriers  1:55:40
5 John Riley V65 5 Northern Veterans AC  2:07:12
6 Kio Vejdani V65 6 Lingfield RC  2:21:22

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 70
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Bill Atkinson V70 1 Northern Veterans AC  1:45:29
2 David Naylor V70 2 Welsh Masters AA  1:46:49

3 Brian Fozard V70 3 Wakefield Harriers  1:47:55
4 Alan Smith V70 4 3m Gorseinon RC  1:54:21

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 75
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Mervyn Huggins V75 1 Midland Masters  1:58:04

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 35  —  TEAM RESULTS
    No complete teams

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 40
   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 40  —  TEAM RESULTS

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs (Vets)  over 60  —  TEAM RESULTS
    No complete teams

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  —  FINAL RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Staffs Moorlands AC      39  — 3 Andy Wilton 11 Pete Martin 12 Paul Light 13 David Owen

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 50  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Wesham AC      27  — 1 Alexander Rowe 2 Gary Pendlebury7 Alan Hudson 17 Philip Leaver

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Theresa Wooley L40 1 Centurion Road Runners  1:25:04
2 Catherine Newman L45 1 Exmouth Harriers  1:26:42
3 Yvonne Wyke L35 1 Wigan Phoenix AC  1:27:02
4 Julia Myatt L40 2 Newcastle-Staffs  1:27:08
5 Angela Allen L35 2 Horwich RMI Harriers  1:27:42
6 Ruth Watchorn-RiceL40 3 Cheadle Running Club  1:28:15

7 Jacqueline Massey L40 4 Mansfield Harriers  1:32:07
8 Kate Sutton L45 2 Wilmslow RC  1:40:04
9 Kathleen Hoyer L45 3 Wesham AC  1:50:52
10 Grace Hough L55 1 Telford Harriers  1:57:59
11 Pamela McEntee L45 4 Wolverhampton & Bilston  2:07:44
12 Shelia Symonds L70 Brodysynni AC  2:52:57

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  —  TEAM RESULTS
    No complete teams

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 35
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Yvonne Wyke L35 1 Wigan Phoenix AC  1:27:02
2 Angela Allen L35 2 Horwich RMI Harriers  1:27:42

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 45
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Catherine Newman L45 1 Exmouth Harriers  1:26:42
2 Kate Sutton L45 2 Wilmslow RC  1:40:04
3 Kathleen Hoyer L45 3 Wesham AC  1:50:52
4 Pamela McEntee L45 4 Wolverhampton & Bilston  2:07:44   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 40

 Pos Name Club Time
1 Theresa Wooley L40 1 Centurion Road Runners  1:25:04
2 Julia Myatt L40 2 Newcastle-Staffs  1:27:08
3 Ruth Watchorn-RiceL40 3 Cheadle Running Club  1:28:15
4 Jacqueline Massey L40 4 Mansfield Harriers  1:32:07

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 55
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Grace Hough L55 1 Telford Harriers  1:57:59

   Leek Half - BMAF Champs  over 70
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Shelia Symonds L70 Brodysynni AC  2:52:57


